Run Report with Stop Info

Route ID: 187
Run Description: LONG ALLSTAR SUMMER TO PRICE BUS 1
Run ID: PRM.004
Stop Time  Description
07:41 AM 401 POMONA CIR SW,30315
07:43 AM CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315
07:45 AM 3RD AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315
07:46 AM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & 3RD ST SW,30315
07:48 AM MT ZION RD SW,30354 & FORREST HILL DR ,30354
07:52 AM 501 CONNELL AVE SW,30315
07:56 AM 2905 SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
08:00 AM JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
08:02 AM SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315 & YALE PL SW,30315
08:05 AM PERKERSON RD SW,30315 & LANGSTON DR SW,30315
08:15 AM SCHOOL: PRICE MIDDLE
05/30/2014

Page



Route ID:

187

Run Description: LONG ALLSTAR SUMMER TO PRICE BUS 1

Run ID: PRM.104
Stop Time  Description
03:45 PM SCHOOL: PRICE MIDDLE
03:52 PM PERKERSON RD SW,30315 & LANGSTON DR SW,30315
03:54 PM SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315 & YALE PL SW,30315
03:56 PM JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
03:59 PM 2905 SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
04:03 PM CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315
04:05 PM 3RD AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315
04:06 PM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & 3RD ST SW,30315
04:08 PM MT ZION RD SW,30354 & FORREST HILL DR ,30354
04:12 PM 501 CONNELL AVE SW,30315
04:14 PM 401 POMONA CIR SW,30315

05/30/2014

Page



